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IMPORTANT DATES: 

San Antonio Stock Show 02/ 7-27, 2013 

San Angelo Stock Show 02/ 9-24, 2013 

Houston Stock Show 2/25/2013—3/17/2013 

Need to register for Goat Camp and Lamb Camp 

◄ January ~ February 2013 ~ March ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  

10  
 

11  

San Angelo  
Stock Show 
 
San Antonio 
Stock Show 
 

12  
San Angelo 
Stock Show 
 
San Antonio 
Stock Show 

13  
San Angelo 
Stock Show 
 
San Antonio 
Stock Show 

14  
San Angelo 
Stock Show 
 
San Antonio 
Stock Show 

15  
San Angelo 
Stock Show 
 
San Antonio 
Stock Show 

16  
 

17  
 

18  

Shooting Sports 
Archery Meeting 
Kermit 4-H Pens 
Red Barn 
7:00 p.m. 
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
Ag/NR PAC  
Meeting  
7:00 p.m. 
WLCEO  

26  
C/ED PAC 
Meeting  
7:00 p.m. 
WLCEO  

27  
4-H Club Meeting 
6:30 p.m. 
Kermit 4-H Pens 
Red Barn 

28  
 

Notes: 

 

http://www.wincalendar.com/January-Calendar/January-2013-Calendar.html
http://www.wincalendar.com/March-Calendar/March-2013-Calendar.html

